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Campeonato de Baleares de Invierno INF-JUN-ABS
Palma - Son Hugo, 26 - 27/11/2022

Prueba 35 Fem., 100m Braza Absoluto Femenino
27/11/2022 - 11:46 Resultados Prelim
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

Infantil Femenino

1. Erika BAYON BUENO 08 VOLTOR 1:17.29 525 Q 36.61 40.68
2. Sienna STEINFELDT 09 CAMPUS 1:19.52 482 Q 37.06 42.46
3. Celia ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS08 CNPALMA 1:22.02 439 R 39.19 42.83
4. Victoria RAMON IGLESIA 09 STA.EULALIA 1:22.14 437 39.22 42.92
5. Julia ARROM VILLALONGA 09 VOLTOR 1:25.24 391 40.39 44.85
6. Paula MELIS FERRER 09 CNPALMA 1:25.86 383 40.35 45.51
7. Martina GARCIA PROHENS 10 CNPALMA 1:30.28 329 42.63 47.65
8. Liudmila LABUTINA 10 FELANITX 1:32.19 309 42.97 49.22

DSQ Claudia FRANCO ROSSELLO 08 CNPALMA 1:20.31 37.88 42.43

Junior Femenino

1. Sarah HOLGADO BARAHONA 07 CNPALMA 1:12.50 636 Q 34.04 38.46
2. Emma FRAGA MORRONDO 07 SALLE-P 1:14.69 582 Q 34.59 40.10
3. Claudia GELABERT RUBIO 07 CNPALMA 1:16.08 550 Q 35.51 40.57
4. Marina PONS RAMON 06 CNPALMA 1:19.52 482 Q 36.88 42.64
5. Aitana ALCANTARA MARCELO 07 STA.EULALIA 1:20.31 468 Q 37.50 42.81
6. M. GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH 07 SALLE-P 1:21.03 455 R 38.23 42.80
7. Mar PONS TORRES 07 CNJAMMA 1:22.99 424 38.92 44.07
8. Noa MARTINEZ COUSELO 06 VOLTOR 1:23.22 420 39.08 44.14

Absoluto Femenino

1. Sarah HOLGADO BARAHONA 07 CNPALMA 1:12.50 636 Q 34.04 38.46
2. Paula GAYA BISQUERRA 05 CNPALMA 1:13.01 623 Q 34.52 38.49
3. Emma FRAGA MORRONDO 07 SALLE-P 1:14.69 582 Q 34.59 40.10
4. Claudia GELABERT RUBIO 07 CNPALMA 1:16.08 550 Q 35.51 40.57
5. Erika BAYON BUENO 08 VOLTOR 1:17.29 525 Q 36.61 40.68
6. Sienna STEINFELDT 09 CAMPUS 1:19.52 482 Q 37.06 42.46

Marina PONS RAMON 06 CNPALMA 1:19.52 482 Q 36.88 42.64
8. Aitana ALCANTARA MARCELO 07 STA.EULALIA 1:20.31 468 Q 37.50 42.81
9. M. GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH 07 SALLE-P 1:21.03 455 R 38.23 42.80

10. Celia ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS08 CNPALMA 1:22.02 439 R 39.19 42.83
11. Victoria RAMON IGLESIA 09 STA.EULALIA 1:22.14 437 39.22 42.92
12. Mar PONS TORRES 07 CNJAMMA 1:22.99 424 38.92 44.07
13. Noa MARTINEZ COUSELO 06 VOLTOR 1:23.22 420 39.08 44.14
14. Julia ARROM VILLALONGA 09 VOLTOR 1:25.24 391 40.39 44.85
15. Paula MELIS FERRER 09 CNPALMA 1:25.86 383 40.35 45.51
16. Martina GARCIA PROHENS 10 CNPALMA 1:30.28 329 42.63 47.65
17. Liudmila LABUTINA 10 FELANITX 1:32.19 309 42.97 49.22

DSQ Claudia FRANCO ROSSELLO 08 CNPALMA 1:20.31 37.88 42.43


